2016 and is included with IDEM’s addendum to its 2016 Integrated Report to provide a comprehensive update on all TMDLs approved to date 
and the impairments they cover. With the submittal of its addendum to the 2016 Integrated Report, IDEM has developed a total of one thousand 
seven hundred seventy seven (1,777) TMDLs, which have been approved by U.S. EPA.  

Table D-1 provides a list of all TMDLs approved to date and a key for their corresponding impairments in Table D-2. Table D-2 also 
identifies any changes made to the assessment units previously listed in Category 4A.